*‘MONDAY

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

TIME PANELSIEVENTS LOCATION

9.00am
9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00am
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
ROOM PARTIES:

REASON #302: ONTARIO WINE ROUTE
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‘THURSDAY ‘FRIDAY

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
LUNCH LUNCH

OINNER DINNER

TIME PANELSIEVENTS LOCATION TIME PANELSIEVENTS LOCATION
9.00am 9.00am

9.30am 9.30am

10.00am 10.00am

10.30am 10.30am

11.00am 11.00am

11.30am 11.30am

12.00am 12.00am

12.30pm 12.30pm

1.00pm 1.00pm

1.30pm 1.30pm

2.00pm 2.00pm

2.30pm 2.30pm

3.00pm 3.00pm

3.30pm 3.30pm

4.00pm 4.00pm

4.30pm 4.30pm

5.00pm 5.00pm

6.00pm 6.00pm

7.00pm 7.00pm

ROOM PARTIES: ROOM PARTIES:
REASON #838: WORLDS LONGEST STREET:YONGE REASON #26s5: THE MERRIL COLLECTION




*SATURDAY *SUNDAY

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
LUNCH LUNCH
DINNER DINNER

TIME PANELSIEVENTS LOCATION TIME PANELSIEVENTS LOCATION

9.00am 9.00am
9.30am 9.30am
10.00am 10.00am
10.30am 10.30am
11.00am 11.00am
11.30am 11.30am
12.00am 12.00am
12.30pm 12.30pm
1.00pm 1.00pm
1.30pm 1.30pm
2.00pm 2.00pm
2.30pm 2.30pm
3.00pm 3.00pm
3.30pm 3.30pm
4.00pm 4.00pm
4.30pm 4.30pm
5.00pm 5.00pm
6.00pm 6.00pm
7.00pm 7.00pm |

ROOM PARTIES:

REASON #299: HOME OF SPACE ANDCITYTV




_— E CHEQUES PAYABLE TO:
KEEP IN TOUCH WITH THE BID! = OROLR AGE e Yo

TORONTO IN'O3' OROUR AGENTS + SEND TO:
WWW.TORCON3.ONCA : i :

CANADA
ONTOIN'Q3'RP.0O. BOX3,STATION A,
*PRE-SUPPORTING MEMBERSHIPS: OO T ] .
SS20.03 (CANADIAN OR AUSTRALIAN) S515.00 (AMERICAN ) M5W 1A2
£9.00 (BRITISH)

*PRE-OPPOSING: AUSTRALIA

ERIC LINDSAY + JEAN WEBER P.O.BOX
SS20.04(CANADIAN OR AUSTRALIAN) S515.01 (AMERICAN ) 744 RYDE 2112 AUSTRALIA
£9.01 (BRITISH)

*FRIENDS OF THE BID: (AK.A. EAGER BEAVERS):
5125 (CANADIAN OR AUSTRALIAN) S5100 (AMERICAN )

£50 (BRITISH)

2003 REASONS TO VISIT TDF!DNT

+ SOUTHERN ONTARIO
#1974 MIKHAIL BARYSHNIKOV DEFECTED FROM BOLSHOI IN 1974 TO TORONTO » k.
#107: SCARBOROUGH BLUFFS ® #302: ONTARIO WINE ROUTE o #1068: RED PATH SUGAR MUSEUM o
#791: NEW CITY HALL WITH FLYING SAUCER e #1346: THE WORLDS BIGGEST BOOKSTORE
#994: THE BATA SHOE MUSEUM e #843: TORONTO STREET CARS #1433 THE ROM «
#894: WINTER GARDEN THEATRE - LAST REMAINING STACKED THEATRE IN THE WORLD




