•MONDAY

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

TIME PANELS/EVENTS LOCATION 9.00am 9.30am 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 12.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.30pm

ROOM PARTIES:

5.00pm 6.00pm 7.00pm D COMMITTEE WITH FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FROM: THEIMAGINATIONSTATIO

REASON #302: ONTARIO WINE ROUTE

•THURSDAY

BREAKFAST LUNCH DINNER TIME PANELSIEVENTS LOCATION 9.00am 9.30am 10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 12.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 2.30pm 3.00pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 6.00pm

ROOM PARTIES:

7.00pm

•FRIDAY

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

DINNER

TIME	PANELSIEVENTS LOCATION
9.00am	
9.30am	
10.00am	
10.30am	
11.00am	
11.30am	45 15 15
12.00am	
12.30pm	the second secon
1.00pm	COT SIGNATURE OF
1.30pm	
2.00pm	
2.30pm	Manager and the second of the
3.00pm	
3.30pm	
4.00pm	
4.30pm	
5.00pm	
6.00pm	
7.00pm	

ROOM PARTIES:

REASON #636: WORLDS LONGEST STREET: YONGE

REASON #265: THE MERRIL COLLECTION

·SATURDAY

·SUNDAY

BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST
LUNCH	LUNCH
DINNER	DINNER
TIME PANELSIEVENTS LOCATION	TIME PANELS/EVENTS LOCATION
9.00am	9.00am
9.30am	9.30am
10.00am	10.00am
10.30am	10.30am
11.00am	
11.30am	11.00am
12.00am	11.30am
12.30pm	12.00am
1.00pm	12.30pm
1.30pm	1.00pm
2.00pm	1.30pm
2.30pm	2.00pm
3.00pm	2.30pm
3.30pm	3.00pm
4.00pm	3.30pm
4.30pm	4.00pm
5.00pm	4.30pm
6.00pm	5.00pm
	6.00pm
7.00pm ROOM PARTIES:	7.00pm
HOOMPAHILES:	

REASON #299: HOME OF SPACE AND CITYTY

KEEP IN TOUCH WITH THE BID! WWW.TORCON3.ON.CA

•PRE-SUPPORTING MEMBERSHIPS: \$20.03 (CANADIAN OR AUSTRALIAN) \$15.00 (AMERICAN) £9.00 (BRITISH)

•PRE-OPPOSING:

\$20.04(CANADIAN OR AUSTRALIAN) \$15.01 (AMERICAN) £9.01 (BRITISH)

•FRIENDS OF THE BID: (A.K.A. EAGER BEAVERS): \$125 (CANADIAN OR AUSTRALIAN) \$100 (AMERICAN) £50 (BRITISH)

MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: TORONTO IN '03' OR OUR AGENTS + SEND TO:

CANADA TORONTO IN '03' P.O. BOX3, STATION A, TORONTO, ONTARIO CANADA M5W 1A2

AUSTRALIA ERIC LINDSAY + JEAN WEBER P.O. BOX 744 RYDE 2112 AUSTRALIA

ORONTO IN 200

2003 REASONS TO VISIT TORONTO + SOUTHERN ONTARIO

#1974 MIKHAIL BARYSHNIKOV DEFECTED FROM BOLSHOI IN 1974 TO TORONTO • #107: SCARBOROUGH BLUFFS ● #302: ONTARIO WINE ROUTE • #1068: RED PATH SUGAR MUSEUM • #791: NEW CITY HALL WITH FLYING SAUCER • #1346: THE WORLDS BIGGEST BOOKSTORE • #994: THE BATA SHOE MUSEUM • #843: TORONTO STREET CARS • #1433: THE ROM • #894: WINTER GARDEN THEATRE - LAST REMAINING STACKED THEATRE IN THE WORLD